304
10
Everline Linear Individual Luminaires
Direct (Down)
DIMENSIONS EV1200SD: L1200mm x W65mm x H86mm
EV1500SD: L1500mm x W65mm x H86mm
EV3000SD: L3000mm x W65mm x H86mm
COLOUR TEMP 3000K Warm White or 4000K Natural White
LUMENS 3000K Warm White: 1200mm/2800lm
1500mm/3500lm, 3000mm/7000lm
4000K Natural White: 1200mm/2900lm
1500mm/3625lm, 3000mm/7250lm
CRI 90+
LIFESPAN 60,000hr (L90)
UGR Halcyon Everline Linear series are suitable for
installations requiring UGR of less than 19.
BEAM ANGLE 80°
BINNING 3-step SDCM
FINISH Black or White (Powder Coated)
MATERIAL Aluminium, PMMA
IP RATING IP20
IK RATING IK02
APPLICATION Residential/Commercial Interior
PRIMARY VOLTAGE 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
DRIVER Standard Non-dimmable driver incorporated, Dali
available on indent
COMPLETE WITH Pre-wired with 1700mm feed cable
WARRANTY 5 Year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
EV1200SD (Direct)
29
WATTS
<2900
LUMENS
EV1500SD (Direct)
36
WATTS
<3625
LUMENS
EV3000SD (Direct)
72
WATTS
<7250
LUMENS
EV
305
10
Everline Linear Individual Luminaires
Direct (Down)
DESCRIPTION CODE
Ceiling Clip Surface Mount EV CECL
Cable Suspension Kit 1500mm
Direct only
EV CSUSD
Ceiling Rose Black EV CRB
Ceiling Rose White EV CRW
Cable Suspension
Kit 1500mm
Direct Only
Ceiling RoseCeiling Clip
Surface Mount
Direct Only
AVAILABLE IN
1200mm 29W, Individual Direct, Standard Driver
DESCRIPTION CCT COLOUR CODE
1200mm Individual
4000K White EV1200SD W4K
4000K Black EV1200SD B4K
1500mm 36W, Individual Direct, Standard Driver
DESCRIPTION CCT COLOUR CODE
1500mm Individual
3000K White EV1500SD W3K
3000K Black EV1500SD B3K
4000K White EV1500SD W4K
4000K Black EV1500SD B4K
3000mm 72W, Individual Direct, Standard Driver
DESCRIPTION CCT COLOUR CODE
3000mm Individual
3000K White EV3000SD W3K
3000K Black EV3000SD B3K
4000K White EV3000SD W4K
4000K Black EV3000SD B4K
Dali and 1-10V available on Indent order. MOQs apply.
INDIVIDUAL DIRECT
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES